7/12/2024

20 SPOT

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

10

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00
$85.00

$5.00

$100.00

$140.00

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$5.25

$5.25
$0.00
$5.50
$0.00

$5.50

$20.75

PC

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$14.75

$14.75
$10.00
$79.50

$5.00

$94.50

$119.25

ntOfSales
14.28

14.28
14.28

14.28
7.14
60.71
3.57

71.42

99.98

tedReturn

-2.61

0.67

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
-0.37

0.10

0.04
0.33
0.02

0.10



